
 

 

DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
A Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise 

First Floor Old DRM Office Building, Kalupur, Ahmedabad-380 002 
 

NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS (Online) 
TENDER NOTICE NO. 

 
DFC/ADI/ENGG/ADI-PNU/ROB/LC.NO. 208 & 208-B 
Date : 11.07.2016 

 
Name of  the work 

Construction of  02 No. of Road over bridge including approaches complete 
in lieu of L.C. No. 208, (DFC CH-37260) IR Kms. 727/7-8 between 
Jagudan and Ambliyasan stations and L.C. No.208B, (DFC CH-58645) IR 
Kms. 706/9-707/0 between Unjha and Motidau stations of Palanpur-
Ahmedabad section of Ahmedabad Division of Western Railway. 

Tender Value Rs. 65,94,80,000/- 
Completion Period 20 months 

Earnest Money Rs. 65,95,000/- 
Cost of Tender Document Rs.25,000/-  

Paid through Demand Draft / Banker's cheque payable in favour of 
"Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited, Ahmedabad” 

Tender Processing Fee 0.05% of tender value, Min.Rs.750/-, Max. Rs,7500/- excluding applicable 
taxes.(Non-refundable) through e-payment. 

 Date and Time of Sale of 
Tender (Online) 

From  date   19.07.2016   

Pre Bid conference  On 05.08.2016 at 12.0 Hrs. at CPM-DFCCIL office, Ahmedabad. 

Last date and Time of 
submission  of Tender 
(Online) 

24.08.2016 upto15:00 hrs 

Last date and Time of 
submitting documents in 
physical form.   

31.08.2016 upto18:00 hrs 

Date and Time of Opening 
of Tender (Technical Bids -
Packet A) 

On  01.09.2016 at 15:30 hrs 

E-Tendering Web site  
Address: 

www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL 
For any help in connection with e-tendering please contact at 
tenderwizard.com helpdesk no. 011- 49424365 or cell no. 
9714881992/7738875559/7666563870/ 7276698860 

Address for Communication Office of Chief Project Manager, 
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd., 
First Floor Old DRM Office Building, Kalupur, Ahmedabad-380 002. 

Tender Fees and Website The Tender document can be downloaded from DFCCIL‟s website 
www.dfccil.gov.in, www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL and Central Procurement 
Portal, eprocure.gov.in. The tender documents should be submitted through online 
mode in website www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL only. The offer submitted other 
than online will not be accepted. Detail terms and conditions and future 
corrigendums/addendum will be posted on above websites only. 

                        Chief Project Manager                                                        
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation India Limited,    
Ahmedabad. 


